P. 001

AUG. -11' 05(FRI) (T2) (DODOOT 9834

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H06000202190 3)))



H060002021903ABCU

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number ; (850)205-0383

From:

Account Name : CORFORATION : Account Number : I20000000195 Phone : (850)521-1000 Fax Number : (850)558-157

: CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY : I20000000195 : (850)521-1000 : (850)558-1575



ê

. . .

....

.

;

1' 06 (FRI)	13:27	TEL:850 558 1525	P. 002
Ĩ.			•
		H 06 0 0	0202190 3
· · · · ·	ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FO	R FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY C	OMPANY
	ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Compa	ny is;	
	BRIONI RETAIL BAL HARBOUR, LLC		_
	ARTICLE II - Address:	"Limited Company" or their abbraviation "LLC," or "LC, the principal office of the Limited Liability (
	Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
	Bal Harbour Shops, Store No. 147	Attention: Max Mustapha, Controller	
	9700 Collins Avenus	730 Fifth Avenue, Suite 605	- · · · ·
	Hal Herbour, FL 33154	New York, NY 10019	· · · · ·
	business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Corporation Service Comp		
	1201 Hays Street	<u> </u>	
	Florida str	est address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
	Talighasses	FL 32301	and and a second se
	City,	State, and Zip	•
	liability company at the place designate registered agent and agree to act in this ca statutes relating to the proper and compl	nd to accept service of process for the above st ad in this certificate. I hereby accept the appoint pacity. I further agree to comply with the pro- ete performance of my duties, and I um familia s registered agent as provided for in Chapter 6 appagy	ntment as visions of all ar with and 508, F.S
	By: Oncert	Doreen F. V Wallare (REQUIRED)	Vallace ent Of SECRE F AUG F
		NTINUED) e 1 of 2	- AMILED FCORPORATIONSIN 202190
		H 06000.	202190 3

ł

\$

H06000202190 3

H06000202190 3 ÷

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Momber	Name and Address:
MGR	Umberto Angeloni
	730 Fifth Avenue
	New York, NY 10019
MOR	Michael Reslan 730 Fifth Avenus New York, NY 10019

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ______. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

 ~ 1

<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATURE:

Signature of a fact fact of a fact o	-	
of this document constitutes an affirmation a that the facts stated herein are true.)	under the panelties of perjury	
By: MERYL P. SHERWOOD		
Typed or printed name of Filing Foesi	of signet OF AUG I	F SECRE TA
 \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Design of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) 	AM 11:	
Page 2 of 2	5 J	
	·	